
From: Ng, Karen
Sent: 8/31/2010 4:33:47 PM
To: Kahlon, Raminder (raminder.kahlon@cpuc.ca.gov)

mmattes@nossaman.com (mmattes@nossaman.com); rburkeii@prodigy.net 
(rburkeii@prodigy.net); jeffbatesl@comcast.net (jeffbatesl@comcast.net); 
Bondonno, Maria L. (maria.bondonno@cpuc.ca.gov); pallejensen@sjwater.com 
(pallejensen@sjwater.com); RJonesPE@aol.com (RJonesPE@aol.com); 
kgerber@barryswensonbuilder.com (kgerber@barryswensonbuilder.com); 
rsaunders@ci.santa-clara.ca.us (rsaunders@ci.santa-clara.ca.us); 
pmantey@yahoo.com (pmantey@yahoo.com); wshoefler@comcast.net 
(wshoefler@comcast.net); sailingwright2@yahoo.com 
(sailingwright2@yahoo.com); thompsonb@aol.com (thompsonb@aol.com); 
SDPatrick@SempraUtilities.com (SDPatrick@SempraUtilities.com); 
larry.cope@sce.com (larry.cope@sce.com); andrew.mcallister@energycenter.org 
(andrew.mcallister@energycenter.org); dgilligan@naesco.org 
(dgilligan@naesco.org); mtiemey-lloyd@enemoc.com (mtiemey- 
lloyd@enemoc.com); Brown, Allison (allison.brown@cpuc.ca.gov); Galvin, 
Michael J. (michael.galvin@cpuc.ca.gov); michael.sachse@opower.com 
(michael.sachse@opower.com); Larsen, Dave-Isaiah (dave.larsen@cpuc.ca.gov);

Cc: Sierra, Maricela P. (maricela.sierra@cpuc.ca.gov); Owens, Stephen
(stephen.owens@cpuc.ca.gov); Simmons, James (james.simmons@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Cabrera, Jose R. (jose.cabrera@cpuc.ca.gov); Yin, Raymond 
(raymond.yin@cpuc.ca.gov); Laserson, Lindsay (lindsay.laserson@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Han, Sung (sung.han@cpuc.ca.gov); irene.stillings@energycenter.org 
(irene.stillings@energycenter.org); ssmyers@att.net (ssmyers@att.net); 
tconlon@geopraxis.com (tconlon@geopraxis.com); 
ashley.watkins@energycenter.org (ashley.watkins@energycenter.org); 
jerryl@abag.ca.gov (jerryl@abag.ca.gov); puja@opower.com (puja@opower.com); 
Lee, Diana (diana.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); rknight@bki.com (rknight@bki.com); 
jeanne.sole@sfgov.org (jeanne.sole@sfgov.org); sschiller@efficiencycouncil.org 
(sschiller@efficiencycouncil.org); mokeefe@efficiencycouncil.org 
(mokeefe@efficiencycouncil.org); ABesa@SempraUtilities.com 
(ABesa@SempraUtilities.com); Klotz, Michael (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MlKe); pstoner@lgc.org 
(pstoner@lgc.org); jodyJondon_consulting@earthlink.net 
(jody_london_consulting@earthlink.net); achang@efficiencycouncil.org 
(achang@efficiencycouncil.org); bfmkelstein@tum.org (bfmkelstein@tum.org); 
Jennifer.Bames@Navigantconsulting.com
(J ennifer. B ames @N avigantc onsulting .c om); s ephra.ninow@ energy center. org 
(sephra.ninow@energycenter.org); lettenson@nrdc.org (lettenson@nrdc.org); 
mrw@mrwassoc.com (mrw@mrwassoc.com); wem@igc.org (wem@igc.org); 
blaising@braunlegal.com (blaising@braunlegal.com); StephanieC@greenlining.org 
(StephanieC@greenlining.org); samuelk@greenlining.org 
(samuelk@greenlining.org); jennifer.green@energycenter.org 
(jennifer.green@energycenter.org); bkates@opiniondynamics.com
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(bkates@opiniondynamics.com); eric@harpiris.com (eric@harpiris.com); 
Sharp@BlankRome.com (Sharp@BlankRome.com); nfeller@BlankRome.com 
(nfeller@BlankRome.com); Lewis@BlankRome.com (Lewis@BlankRome.com); 
erasmussen@co.marin.ca.us (erasmussen@co.marin.ca.us); Pendleton, Jonathan 
(Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JlPc); Jordan, Lise (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=LHJ2); Ramaiya, Shilpa R 
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SRRd); Nwamu, Chonda (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CJN3); RegRelCPUCCases 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Reci pients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); Hardy, 
Katherine (katherine.hardy@cpuc.ca.gov); lmh@eslawfirm.com 
(lmh@eslawfirm.com); Paulo, Lisa (lisa.paulo@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com (Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com); Lamming, Jean A. 
(jean.lamming@cpuc.ca.gov); pcanessa@charter.net (pcanessa@charter.net); 
Tagnipes, Jeorge S. (jeorge.tagnipes@cpuc.ca.gov); cheryl.collart@ventura.org 
(cheryl.collart@ventura.org); Jeff.Hirsch@D0E2.com (Jeff.Hirsch@D0E2.com); 
9watts@gmail.com (9watts@gmail.com); nlong@nrdc.org (nlong@nrdc.org); 
mary.tucker@sanjoseca.gov (mary.tucker@sanjoseca.gov);
JYamagata@SempraUtilities.com (JYamagata@SempraUtilities.com); Fogel, 
Cathleen A. (cathleen.fogel@cpuc.ca.gov); mang@tum.org (mang@tum.org); 
CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com (CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com); Lai, Peter 
(peter.lai@cpuc.ca.gov); Best, Carmen (carmen.best@cpuc.ca.gov); Clinton, Jeanne 
(jeanne.clinton@cpuc.ca.gov); susan.munves@smgov.net 
(susan.munves@smgov.net); sthompson@ci.irvine.ca.us 
(sthompson@ci.irvine.ca.us); craigtyler@comcast.net (craigtyler@comcast.net); 
Lawrie, Sandy (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SLDa); Osman, Ayat 
E. (ayat.osman@cpuc.ca.gov); cem@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com); 
ann.kelly@sfgov.org (ann.kelly@sfgov.org); liddell@energyattomey.com 
(liddell@energyattomey.com); Cammarata, Jordana
(jordana.cammarata@cpuc.ca.gov); case.admin@sce.com (case.admin@sce.com); 
Cox, Cheryl (cheryl.cox@cpuc.ca.gov); elvine@lbl.gov (elvine@lbl.gov); 
cadickerson@cadconsulting.biz (cadickerson@cadconsulting.biz); 
mgillette@enemoc.com (mgillette@enemoc.com); Gluzgold, Yevgeniya 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=YxG4); abb@eslawfirm.com 
(abb@eslawfirm.com); Tisdale, Matthew (matthew.tisdale@cpuc.ca.gov); 
tburke@sfwater.org (tburke@sfwater.org); Rohde, Lauren 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=LDRi); enriqueg@greenlining.org 
(enriqueg@greenlining.org); Service@spurr.org (Service@spurr.org); 
theresa.mueller@sfgov.org (theresa.mueller@sfgov.org); mjaske@energy.state.ca.us 
(mjaske@energy.state.ca.us); rafi.hassan@sig.com (rafi.hassan@sig.com); 
pmiller@nrdc.org (pmiller@nrdc.org); mmyers@vandelaw.com 
(mmyers@vandelaw.com); Goldstein, Roger 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RFG2);
pvillegas@semprautilities.com (pvillegas@semprautilities.com); Skierka, Kristina 
(kristina.skierka@cpuc.ca.gov); ckmitchelll@sbcglobal.net
(ckmitchelll@sbcglobal.net); marilyn@sbesc.com (marilyn@sbesc.com); Mahoney, 
Kim (kmb@cpuc.ca.gov); cal.broomhead@sfgov.org (cal.broomhead@sfgov.org);

SB GT&S 0469962

mailto:bkates@opiniondynamics.com
mailto:eric@harpiris.com
mailto:eric@harpiris.com
mailto:Sharp@BlankRome.com
mailto:Sharp@BlankRome.com
mailto:nfeller@BlankRome.com
mailto:nfeller@BlankRome.com
mailto:Lewis@BlankRome.com
mailto:Lewis@BlankRome.com
mailto:erasmussen@co.marin.ca.us
mailto:erasmussen@co.marin.ca.us
mailto:katherine.hardy@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:lmh@eslawfirm.com
mailto:lmh@eslawfirm.com
mailto:lisa.paulo@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com
mailto:Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com
mailto:jean.lamming@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:pcanessa@charter.net
mailto:pcanessa@charter.net
mailto:jeorge.tagnipes@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:cheryl.collart@ventura.org
mailto:cheryl.collart@ventura.org
mailto:Jeff.Hirsch@D0E2.com
mailto:Jeff.Hirsch@D0E2.com
mailto:9watts@gmail.com
mailto:9watts@gmail.com
mailto:nlong@nrdc.org
mailto:nlong@nrdc.org
mailto:mary.tucker@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:mary.tucker@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:JYamagata@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:JYamagata@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:cathleen.fogel@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:mang@tum.org
mailto:mang@tum.org
mailto:CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:peter.lai@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:carmen.best@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:jeanne.clinton@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:susan.munves@smgov.net
mailto:susan.munves@smgov.net
mailto:sthompson@ci.irvine.ca.us
mailto:sthompson@ci.irvine.ca.us
mailto:craigtyler@comcast.net
mailto:craigtyler@comcast.net
mailto:ayat.osman@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:cem@newsdata.com
mailto:cem@newsdata.com
mailto:ann.kelly@sfgov.org
mailto:ann.kelly@sfgov.org
mailto:liddell@energyattomey.com
mailto:liddell@energyattomey.com
mailto:jordana.cammarata@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:case.admin@sce.com
mailto:case.admin@sce.com
mailto:cheryl.cox@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:elvine@lbl.gov
mailto:elvine@lbl.gov
mailto:cadickerson@cadconsulting.biz
mailto:cadickerson@cadconsulting.biz
mailto:mgillette@enemoc.com
mailto:mgillette@enemoc.com
mailto:abb@eslawfirm.com
mailto:abb@eslawfirm.com
mailto:matthew.tisdale@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:tburke@sfwater.org
mailto:tburke@sfwater.org
mailto:enriqueg@greenlining.org
mailto:enriqueg@greenlining.org
mailto:Service@spurr.org
mailto:Service@spurr.org
mailto:theresa.mueller@sfgov.org
mailto:theresa.mueller@sfgov.org
mailto:mjaske@energy.state.ca.us
mailto:mjaske@energy.state.ca.us
mailto:rafi.hassan@sig.com
mailto:rafi.hassan@sig.com
mailto:pmiller@nrdc.org
mailto:pmiller@nrdc.org
mailto:mmyers@vandelaw.com
mailto:mmyers@vandelaw.com
mailto:pvillegas@semprautilities.com
mailto:pvillegas@semprautilities.com
mailto:kristina.skierka@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:ckmitchelll@sbcglobal.net
mailto:ckmitchelll@sbcglobal.net
mailto:marilyn@sbesc.com
mailto:marilyn@sbesc.com
mailto:kmb@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:cal.broomhead@sfgov.org
mailto:cal.broomhead@sfgov.org


Farrar, Darwin (darwin.farrar@cpuc.ca.gov); bhopewell@peci.org 
(bhopewell@peci.org); Jazayeri@BlankRome.com (Jazayeri@BlankRome.com); 
msutter@opiniondynamics.com (msutter@opiniondynamics.com); 
mb aumhefner@nrdc. org (mb aumhefner@nrdc. org); 
Shayna.Hirshfield@sanjoseca.gov (Shayna.Hirshfield@sanjoseca.gov); 
sbccog@southbaycities.org (sbccog@southbaycities.org); Wu, Josephine 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JWWd); RegRelCPUCCases 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); 
gstaples@mendotagroup.net (gstaples@mendotagroup.net); atencate@rsgrp.com 
(atencate@rsgrp.com); jskromer@qmail.com (jskromer@qmail.com); 
bmcdonnell@mwdh2o.com (bmcdonnell@mwdh2o.com); mparsons@mwdh2o.com 
(mparsons@mwdh2o.com); Lee, Diana (diana.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Jeff.Hirsch@D0E2.com (Jeff.Hirsch@D0E2.com); mokeefe@efficiencycouncil.org 
(mokeefe@efficiencycouncil.org); Baker, Simon (simon.baker@cpuc.ca.gov); 
marcel@tum.org (marcel@tum.org); eric@ethree.com (eric@ethree.com); 
bmce.foster@sce.com (bmce.foster@sce.com); Franzese, Peter 
(peter.franzese@cpuc.ca.gov); pstoner@lgc.org (pstoner@lgc.org);
JYamagata@SempraUtilities.com (JYamagata@SempraUtilities.com); 
sbender@energy.state.ca.us (sbender@energy.state.ca.us); 
jody_london_consulting@earthlink.net (jody_london_consulting@earthlink.net); 
SDPatrick@SempraUtilities.com (SDPatrick@SempraUtilities.com); 
larry.cope@sce.com (larry.cope@sce.com); achang@efficiencycouncil.org 
(achang@efficiencycouncil.org); Gamson, David M. (david.gamson@cpuc.ca.gov); 
samsirkin@cs.com (samsirkin@cs.com); Haramati, Mikhail 
(mikhail.haramati@cpuc.ca.gov); Haramati, Mikhail 
(mikhail.haramati@cpuc.ca.gov); Haramati, Mikhail 
(mikhail.haramati@cpuc.ca.gov); norman.furuta@navy.mil 
(norman.furuta@navy.mil); Lawrie, Sandy
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SLDa); hayley@tum.org 
(hayley@tum.org); aliddell@icfi.com (aliddell@icfi.com); 
liddell@energyattomey.com (liddell@energyattomey.com); lettenson@nrdc.org 
(lettenson@nrdc.org); case.admin@sce.com (case.admin@sce.com); Cox, Cheryl 
(cheryl.cox@cpuc.ca.gov); mrw@mrwassoc.com (mrw@mrwassoc.com); 
elvine@lbl.gov (elvine@lbl.gov); Drew, Tim G. (tim.drew@cpuc.ca.gov); Tapawan- 
Conway, Zenaida G. (zenaida.tapawan-conway@cpuc.ca.gov); Tapawan-Conway, 
Zenaida G. (zenaida.tapawan-conway@cpuc.ca.gov); clyde.murley@comcast.net 
(clyde.murley@comcast.net); jkarp@winston.com (jkarp@winston.com); Naidu,
Raj (raj.naidu@cpuc.ca.gov); rkmoore@gswater.com (rkmoore@gswater.com); 
lwhouse@innercite.com (lwhouse@innercite.com); Como, Joe 
(joe.como@cpuc.ca.gov); Ashuckian, David (david.ashuckian@cpuc.ca.gov);
White, Phyllis R. (phyllis.white@cpuc.ca.gov); Olsen, Jenna 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JMOL); dduncan@calwater.com 
(dduncan@calwater.com); Jhawks_cwa@comcast.net (Jhawks_cwa@comcast.net); 
Shefler, Deborah (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=DSS8); 
Way, Martie (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=MLWK); 
dobegi@nrdc.org (dobegi@nrdc.org); dgeis@dolphingroup.org
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(dgeis@dolphingroup.org); ckmitchell 1 @sbcglobal.net 
(ckmitchelll@sbcglobal.net); jmeyers@naima.org (jmeyers@naima.org); 
ghamilton@gepllc.com (ghamilton@gepllc.com); olivia.samad@sce.com 
(olivia.samad@sce.com); Dave.Hanna@itron.com (Dave.Hanna@itron.com); 
demorse@omsoft.com (demorse@omsoft.com); Wheeler, Michael 
(michael.wheeler@cpuc.ca.gov); Premo, Anne W. (anne.premo@cpuc.ca.gov); 
lpark@navigantconsulting.com (lpark@navigantconsulting.com); 
cpollina@winston.com (cpollina@winston.com); pwl@cpuc.ca.gov 
(pwl@cpuc.ca.gov); grover@portland.econw.com (grover@portland.econw.com); 
ckavalec@energy.state.ca.us (ckavalec@energy.state.ca.us); 
dschultz@energy.state.ca.us (dschultz@energy.state.ca.us); 
bjunker@energy.state.ca.us (bjunker@energy.state.ca.us); Wilson, Sean 
(sean.wilson@cpuc.ca.gov); jlarabee@valleywater.org (jlarabee@valleywater.org); 
jguzman@nossaman.com (jguzman@nossaman.com); brianmm@scwa.ca.gov 
(brianmm@scwa.ca.gov); Paul.Thomas@sce.com (Paul.Thomas@sce.com); 
boroski@portland.econw.com (boroski@portland.econw.com); sshupe@sonoma- 
county.org (sshupe@sonoma-county.org); mdavis@ieua.org (mdavis@ieua.org); 
pvonhaam@mwdh2o.com (pvonhaam@mwdh2o.com); keatingk2@msn.com 
(keatingk2@msn.com); jstephenson@sdcwa.org (jstephenson@sdcwa.org); 
schaudhry@energy.state.ca.us (schaudhry@energy.state.ca.us); Krannawitter, Laura 
L. (laura.krannawitter@cpuc.ca.gov); jllin@water.ca.gov (jllin@water.ca.gov); 
rhoneyfield@Navigantconsulting.com (rhoneyfield@Navigantconsulting.com); 
Larsen, Dave-Isaiah (dave.larsen@cpuc.ca.gov); steven.mccurdy@state.ma.us 
(steven.mccurdy@state.ma.us); roseenveng@sbcglobal.net
(roseenveng@sbcglobal.net); dstephen@amwater.com (dstephen@amwater.com); 
water division (water_division@cpuc.ca.gov); Sanchez, Danilo E. 
(danilo.sanchez@cpuc.ca.gov); Boothe, James A. (james.boothe@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Yuen, Ting-Pong (ting-pong.yuen@cpuc.ca.gov); Shah, Nihar 
(nihar.shah@cpuc.ca.gov)

Bcc:
Subject: Amended DRA Protest of Cal Am AL 853, Cal Water AL 1997, and GSWC AL 

1409-W

DRA serves
the following amended protest to ALs 853, 1409 and 1997, which 
replaces the protest DRA served August 25. The amended protest contains 
changes on page 9 of
10. The changes are shown in underlined italics. If you have any questions regarding 
DRA's protest, please contact Nihar 
Shah at 
415-703-5251.
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Thank
you,

Karen Ng

DRA - Water 
Branch

California Public 
Utilities Commission

415-703-1511

kn2@cpuc.ca.gov
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